Power supply
DC Output 12V 3A / 36W
AC input voltage 100V ~ 240V 50Hz-
60Hz
97 (D) x 55 (H) x 88 (W) mm
DIN rail mount
Protection:
Overload/Overvoltage/Short circuit
Power supply
DIN rail format
Output DC 12 V
3 A / 36 W
Voltage Range 11 V ~ 13.5 V
Efficiency >85%
97 (D) x 55 (H) x 88 (W) mm
DC12V3A-DIN-P
Specifications
Power supply input AC 100~240 V (50/60Hz)
Power supply output DC 12V 3A
Voltage range Adjustable 11 V ~ 13.5 V
Maximum output power 36W
Energy Efficiency >85%
Operating temperature -25 ~ 60 ºC
Humidity 20 ~ 90% Non-condensing RH
Dimensions 97 (D) x 55 (H) x 88 (W) mm
Weight 270 g